Roof Flashings
Type Code
Receiver Channel in 1mm - White
(Maximum 8m) RABC
Top End Capping - Colour
(Maximum 8m) RAEC
Side Barge Capping - Colour
(Maximum 8m) RABARGE

(Special Order)ACCDLNW
LED Downlight - Dimmable
Brushed Aluminium, Cool White
90mm x 30mm (5000k)
(Special Order)ACCDLNN
Downlight Dimmer
Specialist LED
ACCDLD
Touch Up Paint
Pearl White 15% Gloss
Spray Can 150gmACCTPS
Gutter, Downpipes & Accessories
Roofing : Gutter & Accessories
Class 4 Roof Screws
Length Screw Type Finish Code
300mm Type 17 Galvanised RAS300AT
250mm Type 17 Galvanised RAS250AT
250mm Metal Galvanised RAS250S
230mm Metal Galvanised RAS230S
225mm Type 17 Galvanised RAS225AT
205mm Metal Galvanised RAS205S
200mm Type 17 Galvanised RAS200AT
175mm Type 17 Galvanised RAS175AT
175mm Metal Galvanised RAS175S
150mm Type 17 Galvanised RAS150AT
150mm Metal Galvanised RAS150S
125mm Type 17 Galvanised RAS125
125mm Metal Galvanised RAS125S
110mm Metal Galvanised RAS110S
25mm Metal Painted
Galvanised
RAS25SPTD
RAS25SG